Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 217
e Funding Year is or 2017

Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Angleton Indep School
District (141319)

Clarksville Montgomery
County School System
(128213)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

TX

TN

TX

TX

TX

TX

1799028793

1799043840

1799041279

1799041612

1799041610

1799041598

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MR1:Basic
Maintenance of
Internal Connections
FRN was modified
from non-recurrin...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

$41,521.46

$12,633.62

$30,926.72

$39,361.28

$40,064.16

$38,658.40

$41,521.46

$12,633.62

$30,926.72

$39,361.28

$40,064.16

$38,658.40




Service

Provider Committed

Amount

Requested

FRN Svc Amount

Applicant (BEN) Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

1799041595

1799041583

1799041580

1799041573

1799041301

1799041291

1799041283

1799033605

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

$39,361.28

$39,361.28

$35,846.88

$32,332.48

$36,549.76

$39,361.28

$39,361.28

$125,112.64

$39,361.28

$39,361.28

$35,846.88

$32,332.48

$36,549.76

$39,361.28

$39,361.28

$125,112.64




Service

Provider Committed

Amount

Requested

FRN Svc Amount

Applicant (BEN) Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

1799041277

1799040736

1799033863

1799035021

1799035095

1799035269

1799035310

1799041273

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

$34,441.12

$52,013.12

$163,771.04

$56,230.40

$49,904.48

$55,527.52

$50,607.36

$35,144.00

$34,441.12

$52,013.12

$163,771.04

$56,230.40

$49,904.48

$55,527.52

$50,607.36

$35,144.00




Service

Provider Committed

Amount

Requested

FRN Svc Amount

Applicant (BEN) Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Hurst-Euless-Bedford
Sch Dist (140845)

Klein Isd (141269)

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

1799040764

1799040818

1799040850

1799040857

1799040859

1799040863

1799041268

1799050511

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:The Service Start
Date was changed from
5/1/2017 to 7/1/2017 to
agree with t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$41,469.92

$34,441.12

$38,658.40

$36,549.76

$31,629.60

$34,441.12

$31,629.60

$315,835.20

$41,469.92

$34,441.12

$38,658.40

$36,549.76

$31,629.60

$34,441.12

$31,629.60

$315,835.20




Service
Provider Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN) Amount Amount
MR1:The Recipients of
MGT Impact : . .
Solutions, LLC g.orthfﬁ%égdep School 1% 1799055655 IC Funded Isemcgofi’roF(%Nonge $705,773.15  $705,773.15
(143054314) ist ( ) tems 001, 005, 006,
007, 008, 009 we...
MR1:In consultation
MGT Impact . . !
Solutions LLC - Pring Incep School TX 1799074938 IC Funded Viththeapplicant the o0/ hc g 4676 425 60
District (141231) Service Start Date has
(143054314)
been changed ...

FUNDS For
“>LEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Tuesday, March 18th, 2025 at 08:08 AM CDT


https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

